Holidays

N,ew_legr s Dav Saanuan.ﬂ,_"

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  Mon/Jani7 _ Mon/lan 16
Lingoln’s Birthday . _Sat/Feb 12 _____ Sun/Feb 12
Valentine’'sDay ___ _____ Mon/Feb14 __ Tue/Feb 14
Presidents’ Day Mon/Febh 21 Mon/Feb 20
Ash Wednesday Wed/Mar. 9 Wed/Feb 22 .
Daylight Saving Time Begins ___ Sun/Mar 13 Sun/Maril
St Patrick’s Day Thur/Mar 17 Sat/Mar. 17..
Palm_Sunday. Sun/Apr 17 Sun/Apr. 1

Passover Begins Sundown . Mon/Apr18  Fri/Apr6 ..
Passover Jue/Apr 19 Sat/Apr 7
Good Friday.. Eri/Apc.22 Eri/Apr 6
Earth Day : Fri/Apr 22 Sun/Apr. 22
FasterSunday . Sun/Apr24 @ Sun/Apc8
Mother's Day Sun/May.8 Sun/May. 13
Armed ForcesDay . . Sat/May 21 .. __Sat/May19 .
MemorialDay .. Mon/May 30 . Mon/May 28
Elag Day Tue/lun 14 Thur/Jun 34
Eather’s Day Sun/Jlun_19 Sun/Jun 17
Independence Day. Mon/Jul 4 Wed/Jul 4
baborDay —— Mon/Sept &5 Mon/Sept 3
Rosh Hashanah Begins Sundown___Wed/Sept 28 . Sun/Sept 16
Rosh Hashanah Thur/Sept 29 Maon/Sept 17 .
Yom Kippur. Begins Sundown Eri/Qct 7 Tue/Sept 25
YomKippur . Sat/Oct8. ____ Wed/Sept 26 _
CgJumLm.s_D_ay ' Man/Qc¢t 10 Mon/Ogct 8
United Nations Day . Mon/Qct24 Wed/Oct24
Halloween ‘ Mon/0Qct 31 Wed/0ct 31
Daylight Saving Time Ends _ Sun/Nov 6 ___ Sun/Novd
Election Day , Tue/Nov. 8 Tue/Nov 6
Veterans Day Eri/Nov 11 . Sun/Nov 14
Thanksgiving Day. Thur/Nov 24 . Thur/Naov 22
Hanukkah Begins Sundown . Tue/Dec 20 Sat/Dec 8
Hanukkah Wed/Dec 21 _Sun/Dec. 9

ChristmasDay .. Sun/Dec 25 _ Tue/De¢c 25
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